25-2007inchSEPTEMBER 2007MILLING
Page 1/6
ISCAR is introducing 4 and 5 flute, 38º helix endmills with variable pitch for roughing and finishing
operations. The new ECI…CF endmills feature excellent chatter dampening ability, due to their
variable pitch.
CHATTER FREE
Solid Carbide Endmills
These new endmills are an excellent solution for low power machines with ISO40 or BT40

Your price list will be sent to you by the pricing department and it is available in the GAL system.
25-2007inchMILLING
Page � /6
ap
L
De8 dh6
15°a1 a2
a2 a1
L1
ECI-E4L 4 Flute Endmill, 38° Helix, Variable Pitch for Chatter Dampening
CHATTER FREE
The available grade is IC900A (PVD coated).
ECI-E5L 5 Flute Endmill, 38° Helix, Variable Pitch for Chatter Dampening
a1≠a2
Designation D d ap L1 L Ha° Shank Style
ECI-E4L250-500/750C250CF .250 .250 .50 .75 2.50 38 C
ECI-E4L312-625/1.0C312CF .312 .312 .63 1.00 2.50 38 C
ECI-E4L375-750/1.25C37CF .375 .375 .75 1.25 3.00 38 C
ECI-E4L375-750/1.25W37CF .375 .375 .75 1.25 3.00 38 W
ECI-E4L500-1.0/1.5C500CF .500 .500 1.00 1.50 3.50 38 C
ECI-E4L500-1.0/1.5W500CF .500 .500 1.00 1.50 3.50 38 W
ECI-E4L625-1.25/1.7C62CF .625 .625 1.25 1.70 4.00 38 C
ECI-E4L625-1.25/1.7W62CF .625 .625 1.25 1.70 4.00 38 W
ECI-E4L750-1.5/2.25C75CF .750 .750 1.50 2.25 5.00 38 C
ECI-E4L750-1.5/2.25W75CF .750 .750 1.50 2.25 5.00 38 W
Designation D d ap L Ha° Shank Style
ECI-E5L250-625C250CF .250 .250 .63 2.50 38 C
ECI-E5L312-780C312CF .312 .312 .78 2.50 38 C
ECI-E5L375-937C37CF  .375 .375 .94 3.00 38 C
ECI-E5L375-937W37CF  .375 .375 .94 3.00 38 W
ECI-E5L500-1.25C500CF .500 .500 1.25 3.50 38 C
ECI-E5L500-1.25W500CF .500 .500 1.25 3.50 38 W
ECI-E5L625-1.56C62CF .625 .625 1.56 4.00 38 C
ECI-E5L625-1.56W62CF .625 .625 1.56 4.00 38 W
ECI-E5L750-1.87C75CF .750 .750 1.87 5.00 38 C
ECI-E5L750-1.87W75CF .750 .750 1.87 5.00 38 W
25-2007inchMILLING
Page � /6
Application: Deep shoulder milling
Standard Code: SAE 4130